Convenience Merchandiser
C
onvenience M
erchandiser
Models
The Merco Merchandising Display Warmer
is the perfect unit to merchandise hot
fast foods.  Designed specifically to hold

Model Width
Number of Divider Rods
Provided per Shelf
Average Chute
Width
24” (610 mm) 5 Rods 3¾” (95 mm)
30” (762 mm) 6 Rods 4¼” (108 mm)
36” (914 mm) 7 Rods 4½” (114 mm)
41” (1041 mm) 8 Rods 4½” (114 mm)
52” (1321 mm) 10 Rods 4 5/8” (117 mm)
60” (1524 mm) 12 Rods 4½” (114 mm)
Horizontal Models - Single Shelf
Model Width Watts Amps* Plug Type
Shipping
Weight
CMD1-H24 24” (610 mm) 830 6.9 NEMA 5-15P    51 lbs. (23 kg)
CMD1-H30 30” (762 mm) 970 8.1 NEMA 5-15P    58 lbs. (26 kg)
CMD1-H36 36” (914 mm) 1170 9.8 NEMA 5-15P    66 lbs. (30 kg)
CMD1-H41Δ 41” (1041 mm) 1340 11.2 NEMA 5-15P    74 lbs. (36 kg)
CMD1-H52Δ 52” (1321 mm) 1760 14.7 NEMA 5-15P    86 lbs. (39 kg)
CMD1-H60Δ 60” (1524 mm) 2100 15.0† NEMA L14-20P 198 lbs. (90 kg)‡
Horizontal Models - Dual Shelf
Model Width Watts Amps* Plug Type
Shipping
Weight
CMD2-H24Δ 24” (610 mm) 1660 13.8 NEMA 5-15P    90 lbs. (41 kg)
CMD2-H30Δ 30” (762 mm) 1920 16 NEMA 5-15P 100 lbs. (45 kg)
CMD2-H36Δ 36” (914 mm) 2340 9.5† NEMA 5-15P 112 lbs. (51 kg)
CMD2-H41Δ 41” (1041 mm) 2680 11.2† NEMA 5-15P 126 lbs. (57 kg)
CMD2-H52Δ 52” (1321 mm) 3520 14.7† NEMA 5-15P 150 lbs. (68 kg)
CMD2-H60Δ 60” (1524 mm) 4200 17.5† NEMA 5-15P 268 lbs. (122 kg)‡
Slant Models - Single Shelf
Model Width Watts Amps* Plug Type
Shipping
Weight
CMD1-S24 24” (610 mm) 695 5.8 NEMA 5-15P    72 lbs. (33 kg)
CMD1-S30 30” (762 mm) 790 6.6 NEMA 5-15P    80 lbs. (36 kg)
CMD1-S36Δ 36” (914 mm) 935 7.8 NEMA 5-15P    92 lbs. (42 kg)
CMD1-S41Δ 41” (1041 mm) 1090 9.1 NEMA 5-15P    96 lbs. (44 kg)
CMD1-S52Δ 52” (1321 mm) 1400 11.7 NEMA 5-15P 102 lbs. (46 kg)
CMD1-S60Δ 60” (1524 mm) 1715 14.3 NEMA 5-15P 108 lbs. (49 kg)
Slant Models - Dual Shelf
Model Width Watts Amps* Plug Type
Shipping
Weight
CMD2-S24Δ 24” (610 mm) 1355 11.3 NEMA 5-15P 128 lbs. (58 kg)
CMD2-S30Δ 30” (762 mm) 1530 12.8 NEMA 5-15P 140 lbs. (64 kg)
CMD2-S36Δ 36” (914 mm) 1810 15.1 NEMA 5-15P 158 lbs. (72 kg)
CMD2-S41Δ 41” (1041 mm) 2120 9.1† NEMA 5-15P 178 lbs. (81 kg)
CMD2-S51Δ 52” (1321 mm) 2725 11.7† NEMA 5-15P 205 lbs. (93 kg)
CMD2-S60Δ 60” (1524 mm) 3340 14.3† NEMA 5-15P 238 lbs. (108 kg)
* Based on 120 volts.
‡ Includes crating.
† Based on 120/208 volts, 120/240 volts.
Δ NSF requires units over 36” (914 mm) in width or weighing more than 80 lbs. (36 kg) to

CLEARANCE
14.394
366[ ]
18.646
474[ ]
ITEM MODEL
DIM "A"
INCHES [MM]
VOLTS WATTS AMPS
DIVIDER
RODS
ELECTRONIC T-STAT
WIRE DIAGRAM
MECH T-STAT
WIRING DIAGRAM
1 GRSDS-24 24 [610] 120 695 5.8 5 HS1-3686 HS1-3688
2 GRSDS-30 30 [762] 120 790 6.6 6 HS1-1797 HS1-1846
3 GRSDS-36 36 [914] 120 935 7.8 7 HS1-1794 HS1-1847
4 GRSDS-41 41 [1041] 120 1090 9.1 8 HS1-1795 HS1-1848
5 GRSDS-52 52 [1321] 120 1400 11.7 10 HS1-1796 HS1-1849
6 GRSDS-60 60 [1524] 120 1715 14.3 12 HS1-3725 HS1-3724
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMS ARE IN INCHES
TOL ON ANGLE 2.0
2 PL 0.02 3 PL 0.016

DIVIDERS
16.500
3.894
21.404
3.098
ITEM MODEL
A
DIM.
VOLTS WATTS AMPS
DIVIDER
RODS
T-STAT
WIRING DIAGRAM
ELECTRONIC CONTROL
WIRING DIAGRAM
1 GRSDH-24D 24" 120 1660 13.8 10 10-01-088 10-01-089
2 GRSDH-30D 30" 120 1920 16.0 12 HS1-1467 HS2-2178
4 GRSDH-36D 36" 120/208-240 2340 9.8 14 HS1-1468 HS2-2179
6 GRSDH-41D 41" 120/208 2680 11.2 16 HS1-1469 HS2-2180
9 GRSDH-52D 52" 120/208 3520 14.7 20 HS1-1470 HS2-2181
11 GRSDH-60D 60" 120/208-240 4200 17.5 24 HS1-3992 HS2-3247
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMS ARE IN INCHES
TOL ON ANGLE 2.0
2 PL 0.02 3 PL 0.016